22JAN24 PRICE REPORT AmMT/MA3 21.7.0
15:23:36{EST) REPORTING DATE: Z2JANZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 19JAN24
RACE : 10

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINTISH : 1/15/6/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS (US Doliars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL ]
1st 1 4,00 3.00 2.490
2nd 15 12,20 7.20
3rd 5 10.00
4th 12 :
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.0C PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/15 32.60 16.30
PTrifecta
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US bollars)
1/15/4 ‘ 499,40 124.85
Superfecta
GFFPICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS (U8 Dollars}

1/15/6/12 1%02.10 190.21




22JANZ4

15:23:36(EST)

PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 19JAN24

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM

RACE : 11

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 12

3rd 10

4th 5

Exacta
CFFICIAL
4/12

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
4/312/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAIL
4/12/10/5

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
1/4

4/12/10/5

52.

$2.

1.

52

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
54.00

G0 PAYS
222.60

00 PAYS
665.80

.00 PAYS

7.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

22JANZ4

(US Dollars)
Place

3.60
8.40

$1.00 PAYS
27.00

$0.50 PAYS
55.65

50.10 PAYS
66.58

$1.00 PAYS
3.90

(us

{Us

(US

Show

2.60
5.60
4.80

Dcllars}

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0GZ
PAGE# 2



22JAN24 PRICE REFPORT
15:23:36{EST) REPORTING DATE: 22JAN24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 19JANZ4
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 15/2/7/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MA3Z 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 15 8.60 6.40
2nd 2 3.40
3rd 7
ith 9
Exacta
CFFICIAL $32.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
15/2 45,00 22.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
157277 252.00 €3.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.310 PAYS
15/2/7/9 541.00 54,10
Paily Dcuble
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

4/15 30.60

15.30

Show

3.8C
2.60
4,40

(S Dellars)

{US Dollazrs)

(US Dollars}

(US Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 3



22JRN24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRABM : Gulfstream 19JANZ24

RACE : 13
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 16/14/13/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTAL

ist ise

2nd 14

3rd 13

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
i6/14

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
16/14/13

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
16/14/13/8

Daily Doubkle
CFFICIAL
15/16

2.

$2.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPCRT
15:23:36(EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.20

00 PAYS
66.60

00 PAYS
264.20

00 PAYS
418.70C

00 PAYS
69.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

22JANZ24

{US Dollars)
Place

6.40
5.20

51.00 PAYS
33.30

$0.50 PAYS
66.05

50.10 PAYS
41.87

$1.00 PAYS
34.9C

(US

(U3

(US

(s

Show

4.40
3.40
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

bonllars)

Deollars)

PRCOQOZ
PAGE# 4



22JAN24

PRICE REPCRT
15:23:36(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 19JANZ24

RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.C0 PARYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 12

3rd 9

ith 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/12

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
8/12/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/12/9/6

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
16/8

B/l2/9/%6

Win

$2.00 PAYS
137.2C

52.00 PAYS
1064.80

$1.00 PAYS
11641.60

$2.00 PAYS
40.80

22JANZ4

$1.

50.

50.

51.

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(GS Dellars)

Place

3.40
30.00

00 PAYS

68.60

50 PAYS
266.20

10 PAYS
1164.1%6

00 PAYS
20.40

(Us

{Us

{Gs

(us

Show

3.00
17.60
&.20

Pollars)

Doilars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




22JANZ4 PRICE REPORT
15:23:38 (EST} REPCRTING DATE: 22JANZ24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 19JANZA4
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/2/5/13,14
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,16
FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US bollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 4 23.80 11.60
2nd 2 3.80
3rd 5
4th 13
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
472 109.60 54.80
Trifecta
QOFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
4/2/5 852.40 213.10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51,00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
4/2/75/13 13347.60 1334.76
4/2/5/14 13347.60 1334.76
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $31.00 PAYS

8/4 100.40

50.20

(Us

(Us

{Us

(Us

Show

7.40
3.00
8.40

Dollars?

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxs}

PRC0OOO2
PAGEH# €



